DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST PLAN D, LLC 
COMPANY AMERICAS 6100 RED HOOK QUARTER. B3 NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 9/8/2017 ST. THOMAS, USVI 00602.1348 1.103-210 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF 

Pete Rawson $ "1,265.30 

One Thousand Two Hundred Sixty-Five and 30/100  
DOLLARS 

Pete Rawson 

MEMO 
Invoices for August trips G550 and July trips G550 a